

To 3 To GAWAUN PUNAR WAS

BRICK NOB-BRRP-86

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

BENIPUR

DIVISION

GAHANSHYAMPUR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

GAHANSHYAMPUR

M.B. No- 1208

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल - 100 टंक (फने) है जिस को
सहायक अभियंता, उपेन्द्र कुमार शर्मा
कार्य विभाग कार्य 3.47 प्रमंडल
बेनीपुर नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

[Signature]

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

30/7/2020

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BENIPUR DIVISION
GAHANSHYAMPUR SUB-DIVISION
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग: कार्य
प्रमंडल, बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)

Measurement Book

No. 1208

Name of officer उपेन्द्र कुमार शर्मा

सहायक अभियंता - बेनीपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Construction of Road					
	from TOS to Gramoun puzarong				
	under (Chanshyampur Block)				
Agency :- Sri Suman Kumar Jha -					
	Nawada, Benipur, Dist -				
	Darbhanga.				
Agreement No. :- 43/SBD/2020-21 MMGSY -					
	NBD BRRP-86 (Benipur) Bricks				
Agreement Rate :- 1.26/- per sq. ft.					
D.O.S :- 30-07-2020					
D.O.C :- 29-07-2021					
Recorded on.					
(1) pro & fixing of Bench					
	mark pillars - - - E ₁ 2.21 km.				
(2) Clearing & grubbing					
	the Road (cm) - - - 10				
	10 Nos 30.0 x				
	12 Nos 30.0 x 6.10 ^N = 2160.0 m ²				
	8 Nos 30.0 x 6.10 ^N = 1440.0 m ²				
	6 Nos 30.0 x 6.10 ^N = 1080.0 m ²				
	4 Nos 30.0 x 6.10 ^N = 720.0 m ²				
	5 Nos 30.0 x 6.10 ^N = 900.0 m ²				
	3 Nos 30.0 x 6.10 ^N = 540.0 m ²				
Continuation					6840.0 m ²
C.O					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Named work: Construction of Road from					
Togto Gandun purnar was.					
Agency: Sri Sumera Kumar Jha.					
Agreement No:- 43/3B/2020-21					
Agreement Rate:- 1.26% el per B.O.D.					
D.O.S:- 30-07-2020					
D.O.C:- 29-07-2021					
Date of entry:-					
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) pro. Setting out pillars					
- - - - - el,					
2.2101 m ² at indup (10) TmB					

	CR 4098.457 km	Rs 90582
(2/2) clearing & grubbing the		
Road land - - - - - el,		
1.008 Hect at indup (11) TmB		
CR 51133.761 Hect	Rs 515432	
(3/4) pro. construction of		
embankment - - - - - el,		
(Lead upto 1000.0 m)		
261.944 m ² at indup (11) TmB		
CR 174.94/m ²	Rs 458242	
(4/5) pro. construction of		
embank (Lead upto 100.0 m)		
1047.776 m ² at indup (11) TmB		
CR 139.85/m ²	Rs 146531	

Continuation

C. D

Rs 2529562

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	R ₂	2529562
(57)	pro. construction of				
	G.S.B. with well grade				
	Material - - - - -				
1539.0 m ³	At mid dep (11)				
	@ R ₂	3102.19/m ³		R ₂	4774270
(618)	pro. laying spreading &				
	compacting k.l.B.m				
	Gross - - - - -				
534.378 m ³	At mid dep (11)				
	@ R ₂	3909.35/m ³		R ₂	2089071
(715)	pro. & fixing legs of				
	119 G.S.B. pro. sec. & bound				
2.010	At mid dep (12)				
	@ R ₂	9464.37/each		R ₂	18929
(822)	pro. E/W in excavation				
	in foundation - - -				
121.714 m ³	At mid dep (14)				
	@ R ₂	269.32/m ³		R ₂	327802
(9123)	pro. PCC M15 in open				
	foundation - - -				
6.196 m ³	At mid dep (14)				
	@ R ₂	5731.29/m ³		R ₂	35571
(10124)	pro. Head wall in				
	brick Masonry work				
	C.O			R ₂	7203517

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with CamScanner